GE
Security
The intelligent elevator controller and data gathering panel (DGP)
extends the Alliance system’s access control and security functions.
Allowing up to four readers per elevator, it adds intelligence to elevator
operation while increasing the total number of elevators on the system.
The elevator controller operates in real
time mode with distributed intelligence.

• UL: UL294, UL365, UL609, UL1610, UL1635
Specifi cations
Ordering information
AL-1265  Intelligent elevator controller and data
gathering panel, no enclosure, 3 A, 1 MB
AL-1682 Large metal housing, 21.1 in. H x 14.6 in.
W x 5.0 in. D (536 x 371 x 127 mm), 13.84
lb. (6.28 kg)
AL-1680 Large metal housing, UL listed, 21.4 in. H
x 14.9 in. W x 4.8 in. D (544 x 379 x 122
mm), 17.64 lb. (8.0 kg)
AL-1672 Transformer, 18 V, 100 VA, Class I
AL-1831  4MB RAM memory expansion (optional;
must match control panel)
AL-1832  8MB RAM memory expansion (optional;
must match control panel)